
CAMP DE SKI  LA LENK 2004
GEANT
Résultats officiels

Clt Dos Nom et prénom 1.Manche 2.Manche Temps

MS   SCHTROUMPFETTES  1996 - 1999

1 227 Oberson Jeanne 46.11 45.36 45.36
2 250 Cuennet Désirée 50.65 51.80 50.65
3 249 Schluchin Naomie 56.45 56.81 56.45
4 217 Thomann Line 57.36 57.88 57.36
5 213 Sudan Chloé 1:07.22 1:43.96 1:07.22
6 210 Jaquet Lucie 1:07.92 1:10.84 1:07.92
7 216 Brasey Nikita 1:15.52 1:13.62 1:13.62
8 214 Minnig Claire 1:29.64 1:29.64

KS    SCHTROUMPFS  1996 - 1999

1 231 Jaquet Théo 44.38 44.31 44.31
2 230 Overney Luc 47.18 46.02 46.02
3 242 Charrière Julien 48.04 46.69 46.69
4 251 Bussard Johann 50.32 51.95 50.32
5 209 Bard Romain 57.47 57.30 57.30
6 211 Hernikat Paul 1:04.32 1:04.32
7 212 Minnig Yann 1:05.53 1:05.22 1:05.22

M0    MINIMES FILLES  1994 - 1995

1 241 Jaquet Clémence 43.56 42.45 42.45
2 240 Bussard Malika 44.44 44.79 44.44
3 239 Charrière Noémie 45.77 45.91 45.77
4 246 Morand Marie 46.90 46.96 46.90
5 234 Schaller Laurie 48.26 49.31 48.26
6 243 Hernikat Clarisse 49.25 48.31 48.31
7 245 Progin Joëlle 50.90 53.05 50.90
8 247 Chatton Amandine 58.91 1:00.50 58.91
9 218 Progin Elsa 1:04.48 1:00.21 1:00.21

10 248 Brasey Fanny 1:03.68 1:01.82 1:01.82

K0     MINIMES GARCONS  1994 - 1995

1 229 Murith Bastien 40.57 40.15 40.15
2 228 Ménétrey Yann 43.98 42.74 42.74

M1    OJ1  FILLES 1992 - 1993

1 202 Villoz Chloé 43.48 43.00 43.00
2 205 Villoz Lysiane 43.21 43.77 43.21
3 236 Gendre Valérie 48.29 51.49 48.29
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K1    OJ1  GARCONS 1992 - 1993

1 256 Spicher Thomas 36.93 36.70 36.70
2 253 Ménétrey Jonathan 38.42 38.46 38.42
3 254 Zanetti Julien 40.82 39.67 39.67
4 203 Schluchin Anthony 41.69 42.18 41.69
5 224 Schaller Quentin 43.76 42.67 42.67
6 206 Progin Simon 42.89 43.23 42.89
7 204 Bussard Maxime 44.59 44.01 44.01
8 207 Progin Gilles 44.21 44.05 44.05
9 222 Grandjean Axel 47.45 47.45

10 223 Chatton Paul 52.33 52.13 52.13

M2   OJ2  FILLES  1990 - 1991

1 261 Oberson Marine 35.74 36.31 35.74
2 257 Berset Chloé 38.66 38.55 38.55
3 259 Schluchin Manon 39.20 38.96 38.96
4 235 Luthi Victoria 42.30 43.12 42.30
5 237 Morand Sophie 43.75 44.08 43.75

K2    OJ2 GARCONS  1990 - 1991

1 260 Spicher Mathieu 36.88 36.76 36.76
2 258 Villoz Vincent 39.17 39.49 39.17
3 221 Comazzi Lucas 44.88 43.04 43.04

MONITRICES & MONITEURS

1 252 Murith Laurent 34.71 32.40 32.40
2 265 Oberson François 32.72 32.72
3 233 Schluchin Daniele 34.88 34.34 34.34
4 226 Ménétrey Jacques 35.11 34.93 34.93
5 264 Spicher Dimitri 35.15 34.99 34.99
6 201 Murith Yanick 35.48 35.25 35.25
7 262 Dunand Fabienne 35.27 35.76 35.27
8 244 Vionnet Damien 37.08 35.36 35.36
9 266 Schouwey Fabrice 35.97 36.52 35.97

10 220 Bussard Stéphane 36.80 36.42 36.42
11 263 Sapin Cyndia 36.66 37.94 36.66
12 208 Barbey Lionel 38.15 36.94 36.94
13 215 Grandjean Valentin 38.14 38.12 38.12
14 238 Murith Fabrice 38.76 38.28 38.28
15 255 Berset Camille 38.77 38.84 38.77

SNOWBOARDS

1 225 Luthi Simon 51.84 51.13 51.13
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CAMP DE SKI  LA LENK 2004
GEANT
Résultats officiels SCRATCH

Clt Dos Nom et prénom 1.Manche 2.Manche Temps

1 252 Murith Laurent 34.71 32.40 32.40
2 265 Oberson François 32.72 32.72
3 233 Schluchin Daniele 34.88 34.34 34.34
4 226 Ménétrey Jacques 35.11 34.93 34.93
5 264 Spicher Dimitri 35.15 34.99 34.99
6 201 Murith Yanick 35.48 35.25 35.25
7 262 Dunand Fabienne 35.27 35.76 35.27
8 244 Vionnet Damien 37.08 35.36 35.36
9 261 Oberson Marine 35.74 36.31 35.74

10 266 Schouwey Fabrice 35.97 36.52 35.97
11 220 Bussard Stéphane 36.80 36.42 36.42
12 263 Sapin Cyndia 36.66 37.94 36.66
13 256 Spicher Thomas 36.93 36.70 36.70
14 260 Spicher Mathieu 36.88 36.76 36.76
15 208 Barbey Lionel 38.15 36.94 36.94
16 215 Grandjean Valentin 38.14 38.12 38.12
17 238 Murith Fabrice 38.76 38.28 38.28
18 253 Ménétrey Jonathan 38.42 38.46 38.42
19 257 Berset Chloé 38.66 38.55 38.55
20 255 Berset Camille 38.77 38.84 38.77
21 259 Schluchin Manon 39.20 38.96 38.96
22 258 Villoz Vincent 39.17 39.49 39.17
23 254 Zanetti Julien 40.82 39.67 39.67
24 229 Murith Bastien 40.57 40.15 40.15
25 203 Schluchin Anthony 41.69 42.18 41.69
26 235 Luthi Victoria 42.30 43.12 42.30
27 241 Jaquet Clémence 43.56 42.45 42.45
28 224 Schaller Quentin 43.76 42.67 42.67
29 228 Ménétrey Yann 43.98 42.74 42.74
30 206 Progin Simon 42.89 43.23 42.89
31 202 Villoz Chloé 43.48 43.00 43.00
32 221 Comazzi Lucas 44.88 43.04 43.04
33 205 Villoz Lysiane 43.21 43.77 43.21
34 237 Morand Sophie 43.75 44.08 43.75
35 204 Bussard Maxime 44.59 44.01 44.01
36 207 Progin Gilles 44.21 44.05 44.05
37 231 Jaquet Théo 44.38 44.31 44.31
38 240 Bussard Malika 44.44 44.79 44.44
39 227 Oberson Jeanne 46.11 45.36 45.36
40 239 Charrière Noémie 45.77 45.91 45.77
41 230 Overney Luc 47.18 46.02 46.02
42 242 Charrière Julien 48.04 46.69 46.69
43 246 Morand Marie 46.90 46.96 46.90
44 222 Grandjean Axel 47.45 47.45
45 234 Schaller Laurie 48.26 49.31 48.26
46 236 Gendre Valérie 48.29 51.49 48.29
47 243 Hernikat Clarisse 49.25 48.31 48.31
48 251 Bussard Johann 50.32 51.95 50.32
49 250 Cuennet Désirée 50.65 51.80 50.65



50 245 Progin Joëlle 50.90 53.05 50.90
51 225 Luthi Simon 51.84 51.13 51.13
52 223 Chatton Paul 52.33 52.13 52.13
53 249 Schluchin Naomie 56.45 56.81 56.45
54 209 Bard Romain 57.47 57.30 57.30
55 217 Thomann Line 57.36 57.88 57.36
56 247 Chatton Amandine 58.91 1:00.50 58.91
57 218 Progin Elsa 1:04.48 1:00.21 1:00.21
58 248 Brasey Fanny 1:03.68 1:01.82 1:01.82
59 211 Hernikat Paul 1:04.32 1:04.32
60 212 Minnig Yann 1:05.53 1:05.22 1:05.22
61 213 Sudan Chloé 1:07.22 1:43.96 1:07.22
62 210 Jaquet Lucie 1:07.92 1:10.84 1:07.92
63 216 Brasey Nikita 1:15.52 1:13.62 1:13.62
64 214 Minnig Claire 1:29.64 1:29.64
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